Brereton Parish Council Schedule of Payments

Meeting - March 4, 2024

Staff Salary

HMRC

Staff Pension

The Storage Team

Clerk's Expenses

Brereton Primary School Donation
Shires Accountants

Chalc Training Wearne/Andrews
Office Space Rental

Chair's Allowance

Chair's Allowance

Amount
720.24
126.76
214.57

28.80
134.96
540.00

18.00

60.00
312.00

17.25

25.00
2,197.58



