## Brereton Parish Council Schedule of Payments Meeting - March 4, 2024

	Amount
Staff Salary	720.24
HMRC	126.76
Staff Pension	214.57
The Storage Team	28.80
Clerk's Expenses	134.96
Brereton Primary School Donation	540.00
Shires Accountants	18.00
Chalc Training Wearne/Andrews	60.00
Office Space Rental	312.00
Chair's Allowance	17.25
Chair's Allowance	<u>25.00</u> <b>2,197.58</b>